Series
160 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
ASC85
ROTACOD
Absolute single turn encoder
ASC85
•  High accuracy optical sensing
•  25 bit resolution

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a RESOLUTION
25 = 33554432 cpr
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
SC1 = BiSS C-mode, power supply +5Vdc ±5%
SC2 = BiSS C-mode, power supply +10Vdc +30Vdc
GG1 = SSI, MSB aligned, Gray +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, MSB aligned, Gray +10Vdc +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
50 = 50 mm
d CONNECTION POSITION
R = radial
e CONNECTIONS
L2 = cable output 2 m
L5 = cable output 5 m
M0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M12 inline plug
M2 = 2 m cable + M12 inline plug
MM0,5 = 0,5 m cable + M23 inline plug
MM2 = 2 m cable + M23 inline plug
f Custom version